Central Carolina Association of REALTORS®



2019 Affiliate of the Year Nomination Form

The Affiliate of the Year Award is designed to honor an outstanding Affiliate from the Central Carolina Association of REALTORS®. Any AFFILIATE that meets the following criteria can be nominated.

- 1. Must be an AFFILIATE member in good standing of the Central Carolina Association of REALTORS®
- 2. Should exemplify the highest in business standards and ethics
- 3. Should be innovative, progressive, and possess qualities to which other AFFILIATES aspire
- 4. Should work to enhance their industry in the community and beyond
- 5. Should support and participate in activities of the Central Carolina Association of REALTORS®, i.e., service on a committee, task force or similar activity, including attendance at any of the association sponsored functions.

Instructions to nominate an AFFILIATE are listed below.

- 1. Complete the questionnaire following this form.
- If necessary, attach an additional sheet of paper to best describe your nominee. Please limit your nomination to a MAXIMUM OF ONE PAGE of additional information

Return your nomination to: morgan.harper@ccarcarolinas.com

DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES IS THURSDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2019

Nominee's Name:			
Nominee's Company:			
Business Address:			
City:		Zip:	
Years as an AFFILIATE:			
Nomination Submitted by:	_		_
Nominator's Telephone Number:			

Central Carolina Association of REALTORS® 2019 AFFILIATE® of the Year Nomination Form

Please describe the achievements and contributions of the nominee in the following categories. You may attach ONE additional piece of paper to describe the nominee if necessary.

1.	Activity in Central Carolina of REALTORS® - (events, committee service, etc)
_	
2.	<u>Business Accomplishments</u> – (public recognition of business conduct, service to clients, imaginative and creative advertising programs, etc.):
3.	<u>Activity in Civic Affairs</u> — (local, state, and national participation in civic and service clubs, charitable activities, political action, and fraternal or religious groups):
4.	Other Comments:

DEADLINE IS THURSDAY, October 31, 2019